TUESDAY MAY 27, DRESS REHEARSAL SCHEDULE

FOR THE:

WEDNESDAY MAY 28TH, 5:00PM RECITAL SHOWTIME
DANCERS NEED TO BE STAGE READY, AND IN THE THEATRE 30 MINS PRIOR TO REHEARSAL TIME

REHEARSE BEFORE SHOW

REHEARSE BEFORE SHOW

10:00-10:05

10:05-10:10

10:10-10:15

10:15-10:20

10:20-10:25

10:25-10:30

10:30-10:35

10:35-10:40

10:40-10:45

10:45-10:50

10:50-11:15

11:15-11:20

11:20-11:25

11:25-11:30

11:30-11:35

11:35-11:40

11:40-11:45

11:45-11:50

11:50-11:85

11:85-12:00

12:00-12:05

12:05-12:10

12:10-12:158

FAMILY DANCE

STAFF DANCE

LIL GEARS “ATTENTION”

THURSDAY 5:00 ADVANCED BALLET

WEDNESDAY 5:15 PRE HIP HOP

COMPANY- “MY HEART GOES”

TOP SOLOIST- “GOOD ONES”

WEDNESDAY 4:30 COMBO CLASS

TUESDAY 5:15 BEGINNING BALLET

THURSDAY 6:30 ADVANCED TAP

WEDNESDAY 5:30 INTERMEDIATE HIP HOP

GRADUATING SENIOR-HANNAH

CLOSING SHOW REHEARSAL

COMPANY- “I WANT TO BE”

MONDAY 4:30 PRE JAZZ

TOP SOLOIST-“LOOKING AT ME”

WEDNESDAY 6:30 INTERMEDIATE JAZZ

COMPANY-“YOU GOT SERVED”

TOP SOLOIST- “MAMA”

THURSDAY 4:15 BEGINNING JAZZ

MONDAY 3:45 COMBO CLASS

COMPANY-“PLANE TREES”

TUESDAY 6:15 BEGINNING HIP HOP

TINY GEARS-“ME & MY GIRLS”

COMPANY-“HOW TO BE LOVED”



